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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Asbestos Abatement, Lead Based 

Project Name:  Paint Mitigation and Microbial    Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

        Remediation Services for Chicago 

        O’Hare and Midway International 

                          Airports 

 

Specification No.:   723859               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Tuesday, August 7, 2018  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Ryan Lane City of Chicago 773-686-7492 ryan.lane@cityofchicago.org 

Aaron Frame City of Chicago 773-686-3563 aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org 

Victor H. Hernandez Geralex Janitorial Services 224-703-9331 victor@geralexinc.com 

Jean Eddy  SB Enterprises, Inc.  773-221-7221 jeddy@sbentinc.com 

Jeffrey M. Smith STAT Analysis Corporation 312-733-0551 jsmith@statanalysis.com 

Sergio Munoz 
Tecnica Environmental 
Services, Inc.  

630-655-9455 smunoz@tecnicaenviro.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aaron Hughes 
Environmental Assurance, 

LLC 
219-627-5010 Ahughes@environmentalassurance.net 

Bill Donahue AGAE Contractors, Inc.  312-656-1961 wdonahue@agaecontractors.com 

Jim Cholke Luse Environmental Services 630-862-2633 jcholke@luse.com 

Jake Armijo Universal Asbestos Removal 815-600-4339 jake@universalco.net 

 


